
Day Date Opponent Place Arena Time

Sat. Nov. 16 *West Fargo White Devils Lake Burdick 12:00N

Sat. Nov. 16 *Fargo Angels Devils Lake Burdick 6:00 PM

Sun. Nov. 17 *At NSYA - Grafton/Park River Park River 12:30 PM

Fri. Nov. 22 Bismarck Tournament Bismarck TBA TBA

Sat. Nov. 23 Bismarck Tournament Bismarck TBA TBA

Sun. Nov. 24 Bismarck Tournament Bismarck TBA TBA

Sat. Nov. 30 *Jamestown Devils Lake Burdick 4:45 PM

Fri. Dec. 6 *Mandan Devils Lake Burdick 6:30 PM

Sat. Dec. 7 *Dickinson Devils Lake Burdick 3:15 PM

Sun. Dec. 8 *Bismarck Devils Lake Burdick 1:15 PM

Fri. Dec. 13 *At West Fargo Blue West Fargo Vets1 7:30 PM Time Change

Sat. Dec. 14 *At West Fargo White West Fargo Vets 2 11:15 AM

Sat. Dec. 14 *At Fargo Freeze Fargo HAT (Teamster) 5:15 PM Time Change

Fri. Dec. 20 Bemidji Tournament Bemidji TBA TBA

Sat. Dec. 21 Bemidji Tournament Bemidji TBA TBA

Sun. Dec. 22 Bemidji Tournament Bemidji TBA TBA

Sat. Dec. 28 *Grand Forks Blue Devils Lake Burdick 11:00 AM

Sat. Dec. 28 *Fargo Freeze Devils Lake Burdick 6:00 PM

Sun. Dec. 29 *Grand Forks Red Devils Lake Burdick 11:00 AM

Sat. Jan. 4 *West Fargo Blue Devils Lake Burdick 12:00 N

Tue. Jan. 7 *NSYH - Grafton/Park River Devils Lake Burdick 6:15 PM

Fri. Jan. 10 Detroit Lakes Tournament Detroit Lakes TBA TBA

Sat. Jan. 11 Detroit Lakes Tournament Detroit Lakes TBA TBA

Sun. Jan. 12 Detroit Lakes Tournament Detroit Lakes TBA TBA

Sat. Jan. 18 At Crookston - N.C. Crookston 4:00 PM

Sat. Jan. 25 *At Grand Forks Blue Grand Forks Rydell 10:30 AM

Sat. Jan. 25 *At Grand Forks Red Grand Forks Rydell 5:30 PM

Sun. Jan. 26 *At Fargo Angels Fargo Fargo Parks Sports Center11:30 AM

Fri. Jan. 31 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Feb. 1 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sun. Feb. 2 Grand Forks Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Fri. Feb. 7 *At Minot Minot MAYSA - E 7:15 PM

Sat. Feb. 8 *At Williston Williston AGRI 10:00 AM

Sun. Feb. 9 *At Watford City Watford City Hansen 11:00 AM

Sun. Feb. 16 At Jamestown - NC Jamestown Wilson 12:45 PM

Sat. Feb. 22 Possible Play-In game

Sun. Feb. 23 Possible Play-In Game

Fri. Feb. 28 State Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sat. Mar. 1 State Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

Sun. Mar. 2 State Tournament Grand Forks TBA TBA

* - Conference Games

N.C. - Non Conference Games
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